Maximum Amount In full consideration of Contractor’s performance of the 

services described in Exhibits A1 and A2 Amendment One, the amount that 
County shall be obligated to pay collectively under a single resolution for services 
rendered under this Agreement shall not exceed TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED 
SEVENTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($2,570,000) for the contract term July 1, 
2007 through June 30, 2010. 

2. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement dated August 14, 2007, 

between the County and Contractor shall remain in full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto, by their duly authorized